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VV & VFUM Friday Social Competition 2024 @ MSAC Season 2 · C Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 30 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 3 Chargers Return to sender

Fri 30 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Phase1

Fri 30 Aug 2024 21:00 Court 3 Lokked In Sonny Angels

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 06 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 3 Return to sender Man I Love Freeballs

Fri 06 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 3 Sonny Angels Chargers

Fri 06 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 3 Phase1 Lokked In

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 13 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 3 Chargers Lokked In

Fri 13 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Sonny Angels

Fri 13 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 3 Return to sender Phase1

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 20 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 3 Lokked In Man I Love Freeballs

Fri 20 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 5 Sonny Angels Return to sender

Fri 20 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 3 Phase1 Chargers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 04 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 3 Sonny Angels Phase1

Fri 04 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 3 Return to sender Lokked In

Fri 04 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Chargers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 11 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 3 Return to sender Chargers

Fri 11 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 3 Lokked In Sonny Angels

Fri 11 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Phase1

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 18 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 3 Chargers Lokked In

Fri 18 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 3 Phase1 Return to sender

Fri 18 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 3 Sonny Angels Man I Love Freeballs

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Lokked In

Fri 01 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 3 Sonny Angels Return to sender

Fri 01 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 3 Phase1 Chargers

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 3 Phase1 Sonny Angels

Fri 08 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 3 Chargers Man I Love Freeballs

Fri 08 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 3 Lokked In Return to sender

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 3 Chargers Return to sender

Fri 15 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Phase1

Fri 15 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 3 Lokked In Sonny Angels

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 3 Return to sender Man I Love Freeballs

Fri 22 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 3 Sonny Angels Chargers

Fri 22 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 3 Phase1 Lokked In

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 2 Return to sender Man I Love Freeballs

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 3 Chargers Lokked In

Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 2 Lokked In Phase1

Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 3 Man I Love Freeballs Sonny Angels

Fri 29 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 2 Chargers Sonny Angels

Fri 29 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 3 Return to sender Phase1

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:00 Court 3 Lokked In Man I Love Freeballs

Fri 06 Dec 2024 20:00 Court 3 Phase1 Chargers

Fri 06 Dec 2024 21:00 Court 3 Sonny Angels Return to sender
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